Race Date
October 03, 2009

Bib No

Team - Marquette/GNC
Team Score (places): 15

Name

1 89 Jessica Fluette

2 86 Tabytha Boyak

3 81 Amy Adamini

4 96 Tana Lakenen

5 104 Melissa Tuma

6 83 Kayla Argeropoulos

7 93 Kayla Kurzawa

8 85 Haley Boroughf

9 82 Emma Althouse
10 140 Laken Falewitch
11 101  Leslie Schmeling
12 94 Chelsea Kuzmak
13 92 McKenna Henning
14 87 Caroline Chudy
15 99 Jessica Patterson
16 103 Lauren Supron
17 106 Janice VanOverloop
18 98 Holly O'Dovero
19 102 Katherine Spehalski
20 91 Katie Helmer
21 90 Ashton Guidebeck
22 84 Amy Beauchamp
23 100 Kaitllin Salmela
24 88 Caroline Compton

Team - Escanaba/GNC
Team Score (places): 50

1 45 Lizzy Bedient
2 48 Maddie Rogers
3 44 Rachelle Leveille
4 51 Nicole Chouinard
5 43 Maddie Stannard
6 46 AnneMarie Guindon
7 52 Kendall Heliin
8 53 Jordan Wolfe
9 49 Janie Wolfe
10 47 Breyanna Waldsmith
11 50 Kashmir Schackmann
12 40 Kayla Lancour
13 42 Jerrica Lavigne
14 56 Laura Swanson
15 41 Teresa Labadie

Results By Superior Timing LLC

GNC/MPC Challenge
Final Team Results

Women

Female Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):
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Place
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Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 23:38.0

1:58:10.2
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22:57.9
23:26.2
23:42.3
23:58.3
24:05.5
24:20.1
24:40.3
25:06.2
25:48.4
25:58.0
26:13.4
26:23.9
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26:46.9
26:48.5
27:28.3
27:28.7
28:11.9
28:16.0
28:18.1
28:32.8
28:47.3
29:45.3
32:32.5

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 25:56.9

2:09:44.9
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24:54.8
25:49.5
26:18.8
26:20.1
26:21.7
26:42.4
26:51.2
28:56.1
29:21.0
29:49.1
29:52.7
30:12.8
30:42.6
31:10.0
31:55.1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

22:57.9 0:00.0
46:24 1 0:28.3
1:10:06.4 0:44.4
1:34:04.7 1:00.4
1:58:10.2 1:07.6
2:22:30.3 1:22.2
2:47:10.6 1:42.4
3:12:16.8 2:08.3
3:38:05.2 2:50.5
4:04:03.2 3:00.1
4:30:16.6 3:15.5
4:56:40.5 3:26.0
5:23:26.0 3:47.6
5:50:12.9 3:49.0
6:17:01.4 3:50.6
6:44:29.7 4:30.4
7:11:58.4 4:30.8
7:40:10.3 5:14.0
8:08:26.3 5:18.1
8:36:44.4 5:20.2
9:05:17.2 5:34.9
9:34:04.5 5:49.4
10:03:49.8 6:47.4
10:36:22.3 9:34.6

24:54.8 0:00.0

50:44.3 0:54.7
1:17:03.1 1:24.0
1:43:23.2 1:25.3
2:09:44.9 1:26.9
2:36:27.3 1:47.6
3:08:18.5 1.56.4
3:32:14.6 4:01.3
4:01:35.6 4:26.2
4:31:24.7 4:54.3
5:01:17.4 4:57.9
5:31:30.2 5:18.0
6:02:12.8 5:47.8
6:33:22.8 6:15.2
7:05:17.9 7:00.3
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Race Date GNC/MPC Challenge
October 03, 2009 Final Team Results

Women

Female Junior Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Ishpeming/MPC Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 1 Kara Dale Less Than 5 24:48.0 24:48.0 0:00.0
2 3 Anna Bruschek Less Than 5 26:21.4 51:09.4 1.33.4
3 2 Sarah Leppenen Less Than 5 26:31.4 1:17:40.8 1:43.4
Team - Gwinn/MPC Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 10 Alana Smith Less Than 5 26:08.6 26:08.6 0:00.0
2 7 Ji-in Min Less Than 5 34:44.8 1:00:53.4 8:36.2
3 8 Claudia Redfern Less Than 5 34:46.7  1:35:40.1 8:38.1
Team - Negaunee/MPC Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 26 Paige Buck Less Than 5 24:49.1 24:49.1 0:00.0
2 18 Kendra Klein Less Than 5 26:24.3 51:13.4 1:35.2
3 20 Jessica Ellerbruch Less Than 5 30:23.0 1:21:36.4 5:33.9
Team - Norway/MPC Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 29 Tamra Daros Less Than 5 40:04.1 40:04.1 0:00.0
2 28 Lindsey Kriegl Less Than 5 40:05.4  1:20:09.5 0:01.3
Team - Gladstone/GNC Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 64 Andrea Starr Less Than 5 26:23.8 26:23.8 0:00.0
2 65 Louisa Thamm Less Than 5 26:32.2 52:56.0 0:08.4
3 141 Haillie Bernson Less Than 5 27:33.6 1:20:29.6 1:09.8
4 66 Jenna Bernson Less Than 5 30:57.3 1:51:26.9 4:33.5
Team - Menominee/GNC Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 114 Rebecca Briar Less Than 5 25:21.8 25:21.8 0:00.0
Team - Stephenson/GNC Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 126 Sam Cope Less Than 5 33:06.0 33:06.0 0:00.0
2 127 Eleanora Puglisi Less Than 5 38:56.1 1:12:02.1 5:50.1
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