<u>Race Date</u> October 03, 2009

GNC/MPC Challenge

Final Team Results

Women

Female Junior Varsity

Ī	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	Time	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>			
Team - Marquette/GNC Finish Position - 1										
Team Score (places): 15			Team Score (times):	1:58:10.2	Average Time: 23:38.0					
1	89	Jessica Fluette	1	1	22:57.9	22:57.9	0:00.0			
2	86	Tabytha Boyak	2	3	23:26.2	46:24.1	0:28.3			
3	81	Amy Adamini	3	6	23:42.3	1:10:06.4	0:44.4			
4	96	Tana Lakenen	4	10	23:58.3	1:34:04.7	1:00.4			
5	104	Melissa Tuma	5	15	24:05.5	1:58:10.2	1:07.6			
6	83	Kayla Argeropoulos	6	21	24:20.1	2:22:30.3	1:22.2			
7	93	Kayla Kurzawa	7	28	24:40.3	2:47:10.6	1:42.4			
8	85	Haley Boroughf	More Than 7		25:06.2	3:12:16.8	2:08.3			
9	82	Emma Althouse	More Than 7		25:48.4	3:38:05.2	2:50.5			
10	140	Laken Falewitch	More Than 7		25:58.0	4:04:03.2	3:00.1			
11	101	Leslie Schmeling	More Than 7		26:13.4	4:30:16.6	3:15.5			
12	94	Chelsea Kuzmak	More Than 7		26:23.9	4:56:40.5	3:26.0			
13	92	McKenna Henning	More Than 7		26:45.5	5:23:26.0	3:47.6			
14	87	Caroline Chudy	More Than 7		26:46.9	5:50:12.9	3:49.0			
15	99	Jessica Patterson	More Than 7		26:48.5	6:17:01.4	3:50.6			
16	103	Lauren Supron	More Than 7		27:28.3	6:44:29.7	4:30.4			
17	106	Janice VanOverloop	More Than 7		27:28.7	7:11:58.4	4:30.8			
18	98	Holly O'Dovero	More Than 7		28:11.9	7:40:10.3	5:14.0			
19	102	Katherine Spehalski	More Than 7		28:16.0	8:08:26.3	5:18.1			
20	91	Katie Helmer	More Than 7		28:18.1	8:36:44.4	5:20.2			
21	90	Ashton Guidebeck	More Than 7		28:32.8	9:05:17.2	5:34.9			
22	84	Amy Beauchamp	More Than 7		28:47.3	9:34:04.5	5:49.4			
23	100	Kaitllin Salmela	More Than 7		29:45.3	10:03:49.8	6:47.4			
24	88	Caroline Compton	More Than 7		32:32.5	10:36:22.3	9:34.6			
Team - Escanaba/GNC			Finish Position - 2							
Т	eam S	core (places): 50	Team Score (times):	2:09:44.9	Avera	ge Time: 25:	56.9			
1	45	Lizzy Bedient	8	8	24:54.8	24:54.8	0:00.0			
2	48	Maddie Rogers	9	17	25:49.5	50:44.3	0:54.7			
3	44	Rachelle Leveille	10	27	26:18.8	1:17:03.1	1:24.0			
4	51	Nicole Chouinard	11	38	26:20.1	1:43:23.2	1:25.3			
5	43	Maddie Stannard	12	50	26:21.7	2:09:44.9	1:26.9			
6	46	AnneMarie Guindon	13	63	26:42.4	2:36:27.3	1:47.6			
7	52	Kendall Heliin	14	77	26:51.2	3:03:18.5	1:56.4			
8	53	Jordan Wolfe	More Than 7		28:56.1	3:32:14.6	4:01.3			
9	49	Janie Wolfe	More Than 7		29:21.0	4:01:35.6	4:26.2			
10	47	Breyanna Waldsmith	More Than 7		29:49.1	4:31:24.7	4:54.3			
11	50	Kashmir Schackmann	More Than 7		29:52.7	5:01:17.4	4:57.9			
12	40	Kayla Lancour	More Than 7		30:12.8	5:31:30.2	5:18.0			
13	42	Jerrica Lavigne	More Than 7		30:42.6	6:02:12.8	5:47.8			
14	56	Laura Swanson	More Than 7		31:10.0	6:33:22.8	6:15.2			
15	41	Teresa Labadie	More Than 7		31:55.1	7:05:17.9	7:00.3			

<u>Race Date</u> October 03, 2009

GNC/MPC Challenge

Final Team Results

Women

Female Junior Varsity

Bib No <u>Name</u>	Overall Cumulat <u>Place</u> <u>Place</u>		Time <u>Back</u>		
Team - Ishpeming/MPC	Finish Position - Inc.				
Team Score (places):Inc.	Team Score (times):	Average Time:	Average Time:		
 1 Kara Dale 2 3 Anna Bruschek 3 2 Sarah Leppenen 	Less Than 5 Less Than 5 Less Than 5	24:48.024:48.026:21.451:09.426:31.41:17:40.8	0:00.0 1:33.4 1:43.4		
Team - Gwinn/MPC	Finish Position - Inc.				
Team Score (places):Inc.	Team Score (times):	Average Time:			
 10 Alana Smith 2 7 Ji-in Min 3 8 Claudia Redfern 	Less Than 5 Less Than 5 Less Than 5	26:08.626:08.634:44.81:00:53.434:46.71:35:40.1	0:00.0 8:36.2 8:38.1		
Team - Negaunee/MPC	Finish Position - Inc.				
Team Score (places):Inc.	Team Score (times):	Average Time:	Average Time:		
 26 Paige Buck 2 18 Kendra Klein 3 20 Jessica Ellerbruch 	Less Than 5 Less Than 5 Less Than 5	24:49.124:49.126:24.351:13.430:23.01:21:36.4	0:00.0 1:35.2 5:33.9		
Team - Norway/MPC	Finish Po	sition - Inc.			
Team Score (places):Inc.	Team Score (times):	Average Time:			
1 29 Tamra Daros 2 28 Lindsey Kriegl	Less Than 5 Less Than 5	40:04.1 40:04.1 40:05.4 1:20:09.5	0:00.0 0:01.3		
Team - Gladstone/GNC	Finish Position - Inc.				
Team Score (places):Inc.	Team Score (times):	Average Time:	Average Time:		
164Andrea Starr265Louisa Thamm3141Haillie Bernson466Jenna Bernson	Less Than 5 Less Than 5 Less Than 5 Less Than 5	26:23.826:23.826:32.252:56.027:33.61:20:29.630:57.31:51:26.9	0:00.0 0:08.4 1:09.8 4:33.5		
Team - Menominee/GNC	Finish Position - Inc.				
Team Score (places):Inc.	Team Score (times):	Average Time:			
1 114 Rebecca Briar	Less Than 5	25:21.8 25:21.8	0:00.0		
Team - Stephenson/GNC	Finish Position - Inc.				
Team Score (places):Inc.	Team Score (times):	Average Time:			
1 126 Sam Cope 2 127 Eleanora Puglisi	Less Than 5 Less Than 5	33:06.033:06.038:56.11:12:02.1	0:00.0 5:50.1		